Mr.loxvwR—I B T4— FRE A

IO x BiTxHS

(WS-2519)

2532 X 1922 X 2570

Watix |E8 Watix =
WaEs | BRES |Had EE [ (LxwxHm) | (ke) | HEES | HBaBES |[BHRA % | (LxwxHm | (k)
TY0003490000 | [RO—F+—%E#% 2 SDOOM0060000|3—F—4#F Bl &L 1
2NS-201 — 2844 x180x 167 16.8
YR0003480000 | FR#-fk & & B 2 SDOOMO0070000|3—+—#% A& 1
YR43M0760000|&FFE 1L sHhE B 3 JNOOM0080000(a—+—4F % 1
2WS-202 [JNOOMO0090000|a—F—4% # A 1 | 2484x94x68 | 6.4
4401223012 |[7uh—i'Ibk-W-N —e
4401823005 |(W"3/8 x 210) 4 1399813117 [f=THE ¢ 42 x 2390 1
SD38M3190000| &if L 4% 1
1399813118 | T JLR#E 42 % 20 ND38MS150000|# t
! #%&%‘Bﬁ(ﬁ 1 2BS-S314 1% HE 1 2542 x175%x 135 16.5
4984800014 |T /LR 40-75° H 2 YD38M0250000| BT 1t # 4k 1
DL10MO710000|EX 4= & 8 /I 3 YD38MS260000| EF4# 1
NDOOM0530000| 82 4E 2 ER {1+ B 3 YS38M7030000(7K 1Y # 1
4401208033 75094 LhM8 x 20 8555 4 Avh 4 2WS-344 |YR38M0040010|FR#: 1% 1 |2582x120%x55| 6.1
4401206117 |77 £sHeLAMG X 16856 1 Avh YS0003810000 |10 E
2WS-075G - AT s ximsxiio| 39 MOREzE 2
4401206118 |77 tobeLAME x 35855 400 | 53 WS38M3690011[/ 85wk 1
4401506029 |755NT MeynkeL-tE 1ok | 55 4989800146 |1 AMISK-2519(7y+A) | 4
2WS-662 2418x360%x46 | 9.6
4400350031 (#3 M5x10 HAA-t 11 4400350031 (#3 M5x10 HAA-t 4
4985700022 |RASEXwT N T-0'L—-| 26 EH15SNEGO050|#A 3L i BAE (T L) 1
4985700013 |[FE{+4'0iyb SG-16FE| 2 YD40MO170000| 72 1b 5 4R 1
N " " 2ND-363 2150x 205 180| 11.4
4985700026 |M63Y ¥+97° T1=5'L— | 49 YD40MO0180000| % 1k #E 4k 1
4985700097 |INASEEF P17 T4-0L—| 4 2NJ-402 |JNOOMO0200000|B%/3% )L K 2 | 2364x707x76 | 142
4985100444 [E1EsH THE{ AN 4 2NJ-402 |JNOOMO200000|B%/ )L K 2 |2364x707x76| 14.2
4987200016 |31—%v49 74— 1 2NJ-453 |JROOMO0210000|B%/ )L /v 3 |2364x522x106| 15.8
EH11SWS20000| #f 37 55 BAE (34 31) 1 2NJ-453 [JROOM0210000|E¥/ )L /] 3 |2364x522x106| 15.8
5405340212 ({REEE I/ATI7TES 1 2HD-733 |ND40M0270000|E4R /SR JL 3 |2085x780x120| 25.5
5406301096 |RFE—IL 1 2HD-736 |ND46M0280000|B1R/ AL 7]\ 2 |2075%220x70| 4.4
YS40M7010000|/K 1Y Z Sya——=
k9t 1 2WS-624 | 2000040097 |~ 7 L— 1 2470 x 360 X 390 56.6
YS40M7020000|/k81Y & 1 v R—T9I ¥ 1
2YS-155 1938 x 14651 | 6.8 —
YS40M6020000 (R #%: Z 1 2WS-680 | 2000040099 |HAKL—IL 2 | 2421x61x61 | 6.4
YS40M6030000(ER#+ & 1 1399813117 |f=THE ¢ 42 x 2390 1
2NS-297 |YR38MO0160000|f & 2 |2540x150x57 | 12.8 1399813118 |TILR#EERE P 42%x20| 1
JR40MO0120000| 4 A£G AT 2 4984800014 |TJLA 40-75° H 2
2NS-163 |JR40OMO130000| RSl H % 2 |2521x113x58| 147 | 2JN-MT [DL10MO710000(E2$§Z€ 8 /] 3 | 2300x95%x70 | 0.7
JROOMO140000| s # 3 NDOOMO0530000| B2 4E ZEu{t& B 3
4985700026 |M6%Y ¥vy7" T4—5'L— 5
4401206117 |77tohebamex 16855 400k | 5
1948 &5 2586 ks
£2E| 268.8 kg
O2ENIBERBIZ[EARBNELERS
[—fe&][  2ns—297 | - [8ZH][ 2NS-S297  |YR38MS160000|BE (S ER) [ 2 [osa0ximsxs7] 23 |
OBHR/IRI(EERLVBI[EAEA)ELEZS)
[—hezE) 2HD-733 — [#ZFAOE])  2HD-2733  |ND40OMZ270000|E4R/ SR )L 3 |2085x780x 120| 255
2HD-736 - 2HD-2736 ND46MZ280000| B4R/ )L /] 2 |2075%220x70| 4.4




Mr.iyR—IY Ao T4— {REBAHE ERI (I 4L)

<< WS-2519L >> RO x B{T x &

2532 %1922 x 2570

BRESRU Wa-t& |EE HRESRU Wat& |EE
Wags | FEAR gne L B | xwxnm)| (ke) | BEES [AHF-FEAD O 2 B [ xwxHm)| (ke)
[ wsS-2519L ] EFAHHEE[WS-2519-F437T) 2NS-L151 [TY40M1180010|= £ 1 |1742x163x63| 57
WaES | LEROYE (RALH(EERELW) ZER 2NS-297 |YR38M0160000|R 2 2 | 2540x150%57| 12.8
2WS-075G 1{RE BB AR A 2NS-L201 [SDOOM1070000|3—+—4F AiEE 1 |2831x211x158) 13
2YS-155 1{RE KRER-KOVER JNOOM1090000|3—F—#¥ 1%:E 4 1
2NS-297 1HRE B2 2NS-S297 2WS-1204 | JROOMO140000| i 4E % 3 |2446x143x69| 14
2NS-163 1HRE oh A 1399813117 |f=THE ¢ 42 X 2390 1
2NS-201 1HRE I—+—#dH &R SD38M3190000| &7 £ # 1
2WS-202 1RE  |[a—F—#% E5-BW oBS-s314 |ND3BMS150000) % b £ 1 |psarx 175 135 165
2BS-S314 1{RE Al L ¥/ RTE AR - ET4E YD38M0250000|#T1L$E R 1
2WS-344 1{RE KW - Kk -FOREEE YD38MS260000|EF4 1
2WS-662 1HRE INSGRYR YS38M7030000(7k 1Y # 1
2ND-363 1HRE ER LR 2WS-344 [YR38M0040010|FK# # 1 |[2582x120x55| 6.1
2NJ-402 2/RE BRIV (K) 28 AY YS0003810000 |8 O &l € % 2
2NJ-453 21RE BE/ XL (/N BAY WS38M3690011|/35 Rk 1
2HD-733 1MEE BRI oWS—662 | 4989800146 |TAMISK-2510(2sxA) | 4 | o ee
2HD-736 148G BiR/SHRIL I 4400350031 |$8 M5x10 4mi—F 4
2WS-624 1RE yi——3 EH15SNEGO0050|#A 3L i BR & (T L) 1
2WS-680 1HRE HAEL—IL 2NJ-402 [JNOOMO200000|E2/S: )L K 2 | 2364x707x76| 14.2
2JN-MT 1HRE 2350 2NJ-452 |JROOMO0210000|E¥/R)L /I 2 |2364x522x76| 10.9
1944a  |259ke 269kg 2HD-733 |ND40M0270000| E#8/ S JL 3 |2085x780x 120| 25.5
Fws-2519L ] #FiEHiAS 2HD-736 |ND46M0280000| 4R/ JL 7]y 2 |2075x200x70| 4.4
TSO00M4490000(FRa—F—& B &k | 1 2HD-L732 [ND40M1280000| B4R/ 4 JL EHE 1 |2080x180x40| 2.3
TS00M4480000| RS & RE 1 2WS-624 2000040097 rvi——= 1 2470 % 360 X 390 56.6
TY0OOM1590000|3—F—%& & 2 S R—T9) ¥ 1
TYOOM1660000| ftEE & & 2 2WS-680 | 2000040099 |HAKL—JL 2 | 2421x61x61 | 6.4
YDOOM1250000| Ai{E#E iR EfEE B 1 1399813117 |f="THE ¢ 42 x 2390 1
TYOOM1260000 |EFhE:EfE S B 1 1399813118 |T/LR#EREp42%x20| 1
YR43M0760000|&F 43 1L sHh & B 3 4984800014 |TJLA 40-75° H 2
YS00M7040000|7/k 1Y E4E 1 2JN-MT |DL10MO710000|ER$EZ£ B /] 3 | 2890x95x70 | 0.7
. NDOOMO530000| E24% = Hr {1 & & 3
prrirrerial i 1 4985700026 |M6%Y ¥1y7 #4=5b— | 5
4401206117 |77°tobebaME x 164855 449k | 5
1399813118 |T/LR#EREp42%x20| 1
4984800014 |TJLR 40-75° H 2
DL10MO0710000| 242 €8 /I 3
2WS-L075G|NDOOM0530000| B2 ki =2 En ft & B 3 |250x215x150| 3.8
4401208033 |750¥ K M8 x 20 55y FAvk 4
4401206117 |77 €yMeLAMSE X 16852555 4 Ayh 2
4401806017 |AZ7wi+v— 6 SUS304
4401206117 |77°tyhehame x 16855 4200 | 83
4401206118 |77°tyhehAM6 x 35825 429k | 37
4401506029 [77v¥'NT MeynktL-HE a9k [ 43
4400350031 |$8 M5x10 40i-} 11
4985700022 [7RAEEHvy7 /N T4-5'L—| 32
4985700013 |f&E{+H nrvh SG-16FE| 2
4985700026 [M6+Y ¥+y7" T—=9'L— | 33
4985700097 |NASEF D17 T—9'L—| 4
ONO08 ToA—¥ $9x200 1
4985100444 |ZE1k&H 178 AN 4
EH11SWSLO0000|#H 3L i AR & (GE43) 1
| tet@a  [as] 2025 ke
Z2E| 212.7 kg
O2ERIBERBIZ[EARBNELERS
[—aeE)| 2NS-297 | -  [22#)] 2NS-S297  [YR3sMs160000/BE(ZER) | 2 |asa0xi75x57] 23 |
OBRR/IRI(EERLVBI(EAED)ELEZS)
[—H%E] 2HD-733 - #ERL®)  2HD-7733  [ND40MZ270000| B4R/ %L 3 [2085% 780 120] 255
2HD-736 - 2HD-Z736 ND46MZ280000{E 4R/ SR JL /]n 2 | 2075x220x70| 4.4
2HD-1732 - 2HD-ZL732 |ND40Z1280000|E4E/ AL &#4E 1 |[2080x180x40| 2.3




